PROVISIONAL

RESULTS

LCE OF CLURS MEETING - BRANDS HATCH
Aigust 5th 1967

Mortimer Award - D.S.Chapman

Event 1-250cc

1
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e o Y |
11 21
12 20
i T
14 22
15 10
16 23
L 29
18 29

C.S .Mortimer
J.JF .Ringwood
R.Bowler
L,A.Haynes
T.R.Carter

S .V.Woods
s .P.,Hitchcock
R.D.Rippingale
L.E,Blain
J.C.Munn
LA,.B,Hughes
G.D.Dixon
A.Kirkaddy

G .Hands
R.Skinner
D.McMillan
R.W.Miller
C.Freeland

-

Greeves
DMW
Husqvarna
Greeves
DM
Ducati
Bultaco
Greeves
Bultaco
Yamaha
Ducati
Aermacchi
Bultaco
Greeves
Greeves
Ducati
Greeves
Greeves

Fastest Lap: Mortimer in 1m.,00.4ks at 73.91mph

Event 2-Sidecar

1 15
2
3 1
by
5 &
6 8
2 7
8 5
9 2

|
l
|
.'

D.S ,.Chapman

Pass: R.iA.Marsh
M.D.Wilson

Pass: D,R.Walpole
S .J.Downes

Pass: J.0.Harris
N.R.Vann

Pass: B.F.Hayhoe
R.Cass

Pass: A,MacFadzean

C.C.Storey
Pass: R.Gooch
M.L,Harris
Pass: D.Barber
I.Dobson
Pass: T,.Brown
R . Munns

- Pass: B.Dean

650 Triton

649 Triumph
650 JSR Triumph
L9g Velocette
550 HRMT Triumph
650 Norton

498 Norton

650 Triumph

650 ACS Triumph

Fastest Lap: Chapman in 1m.05.4s at 68.62mph
Event 3 - 1000cc

32
10
7
34
16
2k
3
18
14
10 9
11 31
12 2
13 1
1 4
£
16 28
17 12
18 25
19 21
20 17
21 22
22 27
23 8
2L 29

O co~J v\ W v

J.M . Hedger
R.P.Connolly
B.E.Roduwell
N.R.Fowler
N.C.Morgan
C.M.Singleton
R.,W.Lovell
A7 .Roberts
AE.Rogers
B.J.Timson
B.J.McLean
P,B.Newman
R.Tiller
H.lM.Robinscn
C.P.Wall
B,Bassett
A.C.Tremble
A.J.0swin
P.A.Ncke
R.P.Monnery
K.H.Inwood
R.A.French
B.K.,West
J.P.Corbett

Norton

Alcon Norton
Dresda Metisse
Norton

Norton

Triton

DW Spl

Dresda Metisse
Alcon Norton
Triumph Norton
Norton Triumph
Dresda Triton
Tiller Metisse
Triumph

BSA

TRB Triton
Norton

Triumph Matchless
Matchless

BSA

Norton

Triton

Triumph Norton
Triton

10,304
10,30.8
10 l35 -0
10,46,2
10,46.6
10-5706
11,05.0
11.05.4
1.14.0

T T

11.29.2
11.,20,0
11.30.4
11.32.8
11.39.4
10,51,0
10.59.0

11.19.8
11.22.0
11.23.0
11.23.4
11.36.0
11.,52,0
11455.0
12.28.8

112250

10130,6
10,3342
10.38,2
10.44.2
10.45,6
10.48,.6
10-51 .6
10.,52.0
10,522
10.53.0
10.59.4
11.02,0
11.03.8
11.04.2
11.05.0
H4.108
1. 4
11,1248
1. 144
11.20.6
11.,21.8
11:32.2
10,31.0
10.33.0

70.81
70.77
70.52

9 Laps

65,66
65.45
65.36



25 6
26 33

D.A.May
A%J . Ford

Velocette
AJF Triton

Fastest Lap: Hedger in 1m,00.2s at 74.15mph

Event 4 - 250cc

1 64 B.Judd

2 s P.Ray

3 60 T.,B.Sparrow
4 48 D»p,C.Face

5 47 R,Cull

6 69 L,J,Horsnell
7 59 V.Burton

8 49 T.J.Byrne

9 52 R.,K.Martin
10 61 C.9.,Curtis
i i e .7 C.English
12 58 A.d,Pink

13 46 D.J.Taylor
14 44 N.ashley

15 56 A.Stuart

16 42 S.Larkin

1 87 MR

Fastest Lap: Judd & Ray in 1m,0k,0s

Event 5-Production

1T g J.,Hedger (171st 1000)
2 3 P,A.Butler (2nd 1C00)
3 32 D.,J.Nixon  (3rd 1000)
4 33 R.L.Knight

5 2 H.M.Robinson

6 7 K.G.Buckmaster

7 i J.Davey

é 10 B,J,Booth

9 27 J.C.Allen (1st 500)
10 6 M.Orange

.24 R.Guy (2nd 500)
12 9 G.Sears

13 34 D.AMay (3rd 500)
14 12 G.Carter

15 14 C.P.Wall

16 15 B,M.Smith

17 20 E.J.Reading

16 26 J.P.Keegan

19 28 4.G,Dell (1st 250)
20 16 M,.i.Burgess

- G T v (o

22 4 T.Kingham

23 29 B,d.Veal (2nd 250)
2k 5 M.Pusey

25 - 25 H.A.Robertson

Bultaco
Greeves
Greeves
Greeves
Aermacchi
Greeves
Greeves
Ducati
Cotton Greeves
Ducati
Greeves
Cotton
Greeves
Cotton
Cotton
Suzuki
Greeves

at 69.75mph

Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Velocette Thruxton
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Velocette
Triumph
BSA

BSA

BSA
Triumph
Ducati
BSA

BSA
Vincent
Suzuki
Triumph
Triumph

Fastest Lap: Hedger in 59.8s at 74.65mph

BEvent 6-125cc

H 9 C.S .Page

2 10 J.F.Ringwcod
3 4 C.S . Mortimer
b 28 " E.lLee

5 24 J,Lancaster
6 14 R.W.Blake

7 22 M.J.Sanways
8§ 2 T.J.Tucker

9 6 C.Jd.Hall

10 25 A.T.Cooper
11 29 G.Corbett

12 7 P.M.Collis
13 16 8.G.Crabbe
W4 14  C.J.Knight
15 23 I.Dyson

16 18 M.Taylar

g B A.R,Russell

Tohatsu
Bultaco
Honda
Honda
Bultaco
Bultaco
Bultaco
Bultaco
Bultaco
Bultaco
Bultaco
E"\
Honda
Bultaco
Montesa
Bultaco
Bultaco

Fastest Lap: Page in 1m.04,0s at 69,75mph

10.42,.8
11.15.8

11,00,2
11%05,.8
11.30.0
T1.32.2
11.35.2
11.36.2
11.41.6
11.43.8
11.47,.2
11.51.4
L T
12,0452
11.04,0
11.05.8
11.07.0
11.07.6
12.11.0

10.17 .4
10,21.0
10,21 .4
10,36,8
10.,46.0
10,50.2
1 320
11.12.4
11,18,
11.18.0
11.18.0
11.21.0
11x2040
10.28,0
10,281+
10.29,0
10.33 .4
10,33.8
101464
10,48 .4
10.49,0
10,54,2
10.54,6
10.55.8
10.56.2

10.59.4
10.59.4
11,00,6
11.,08.0
11.09.4
11.44,0
11.46.4
11.49.4
11.50.8
11.51%2
11.51.4
11.51.8
12.04,0
12.17..4
11.01.8
11.02.6
11.08.0

9 Laps

67.61

67.05
64,69

9 lLaps

72.30
71.88
71'81*

9 Laps

67.96
67.69
67.57

9 Léps
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Event 7 - 1000cc
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67
k7
63
70
48
L6
66
50
52
69
53
k3
L2

64

58
68
60
56
61
L9
Ly

29
65

K.G.Hampton
I.M,Grant
M.J.Broad
T,A.Upton

J .E.Hanmond
R.Allsop
K,G.Smith
L.,S.Capon
J.K.Simpson
M.,E.Sears
L.Antulis
J.Bavister
P .Newman

K.R.bvans

D.,Potter
M.J.Ellison
C.T.Curtis
R.C.Date
M;Pusey
R.J.Nicholas
I.M,Thomas
M.G.Saytch
G .Piper

<

Norton Triumph
Triumph Norton
Matchless
Norton

BSA

Norton

Norton

Vincent

Triton

Triumph Norton
TA Triton
Norton Spl
Triton

Triton

Norton

Manx Triton
Norton
Triunph Norton
Triumph

Dresda Metisse
Triumph

BSA

MGPS

Fastest Lap: Hampton in 1m.01.,8s at 72,70mph

Event 8 - Sidecar

1

=1  OnY AR B W

35
32
25
22
23
30
34

F .Barwick

Pass: J.Warburton

L.Langridge
Pass: B,Uttley
D.Wright

Pass: A.W,.,Teasdale

M.Davenport
Pass: B.H,Booth
E,L.Vant

Pass: R.Nash
D.R,Partridge
Pass: R..L.Currie
C.D.Pankhurst

Pass: J..i.,Rollison

Triumph
Triumph Norton
D.A.Spl
Vincent
Triumph

DRJP

Triumph

Fostest Lap: Barwick in 1m.Ok.6s at 69.10mph
Event 9 - 350cc

O oo~ v FAWWN

I
14
1

5

16
24
15
36
19
10
30
7

20
34
37
22
8

2

25
L
27
29
26
35

R.Bowler

K. Wetherall
A.J.Oswin
J.C,Wade
D.J.Habel

A Brooker
K.J.Smith
A.M,Boyes
B.Penfold
P,F.Selleck
V.Young
R.G.Crowther
P.T.Wells
J.R.Pepper
A.E.Blain
J.J.Gibbons
J.C.Boniface
W.J.Hicks
J.H.Jordan
AM.Stirling
LS JFryexr
L.G.Harfield
w.T.Gibson
D.Sharp

Husgvarna
Horton AJS
LJS

lorton
Norton

AJS

Norton

AJS

AJS

Pike BSA
lorton

AJS
W.W.Honda
AJS
Aermacchi
Norton
Norton
Ixovelle Spl
Honda

BSA
Norton ESA
LCH Honda
BSA Norton
ads

Fastest Lap: Bowler in Tm.01.6s at 72.47mph

11.03,0
11.,06,0
4,116
116132
11,1346
11.15l0
11.16.0
T1.25.8
112770
11.27.0
11.40,2
11.44,0
10.43.8
1O|L|'I+‘6
10.52.6
11.20,4
11.23.2

11.07,2
11.3%.2
11.41.2
11.20.6
11.23.8
11.30.0

11.49,0

10,.40,0
10,50.6
10,58.6
11.00,8
11.09,2
11 109-8
11.15.0
11.15,0
11.18.2
11.20,6
11.30.6
11,.,%1,2
11.34,2
115372
11378
11.42.4
10.44.6
10.47,2
14 .05 .0
11.07.6
11.0?.6
11.,20,6
11,278
11.50.8

70.65
€9.08
68.72

9 Laps

66,91
64.27
63,66

9 Laps

69.75
68,62
67.78

9 Laps




Event 10 - 1000cc

O e~ W W =

89
90
100
8L
103
88
107
87
113
104
108
96
95
111
92
101
114
93
109
83
85

K.G.Buckmaster

K H Xollhoff
K.Wetherall
P.Donovan
P.E.Thompson
I.Gray
E.R.Aldous
C.L.Holt
J,.01ldfield
M.Kenny
R.J.Collings
S.Eldridge
R.Allen
R,.B.Browne
C.Vance
C.A.llhelan
R.C.Cocks
T.B.Sparrow
J.Castleman
K.R.Edwards
P.B.Wade

Fastest Lap: Wetherall in 1m,02,2s at 71.77mph

.

Triumph
Triumph Norton
Triton Star
Triumph
Triton
Norton

BSA

Norton

BSA

Norton BSA
Triton
Norton
Norton BSA
Norton
Norton
LCK Triton
Triumph
CB
Matchless
Velocette
Norton

10.59-6
10,59,.8
11.00.0
11.06,2
1. Th.0
156
A%« 158
11.16..4
11.21.6
T ey
11.30.2
11..5%70
11.38.2
11.38.8
11.42.0
11.45.4
11.54.8
11.59-8
12.04,0
10.59.8
11,070

67.67
67 .66
67 .64



